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PRODUCT 
ADVANTAGES
• Powerful airflow.
• Suitable for restaurants, cafés, hotels, public staces.
• Rotary compressor.

NT
CEILING UNITS
HEAT PUMP
4 Heat Pump models
From 7,9 kW to 16,12 kW

INDOOR UNIT NT 30-40-50-60 RC

REMOTE CONTROL FOR
NT 40-50-60 RC

Indoor Units
Outdoor Units
Capacity kW
Input power kW
EER/Energy Label
Operating limits °C
Capacity kW
Input power kW
COP/Energy Label
Operating limits °C
Sound pressure level 1 mt1 dB(A)
Sound power level1 dB(A)
Airflow1 m3/h
Dimensions (WxDxH) mm
Weight kg
Part number
Price €

Sound pressure level 1 mt dB(A)
Sound power level dB(A)
Airflow m3/h
Compressor type
Dimensions (WxDxH) mm
Weight kg
Part number
Price €

Full set price €

Part number
Price €

Full set price €

Suction pipe diameter inches
Liquid pipe diameter inches
Max lenght m
Max height m

Cooling

Heating 

Indoor
unit

Pipe
line

Outdoor
unit 

Power supply
1-220V - 50 Hz

Power supply
3-380V - 50 Hz

ST NT 30 RC
GC NT 30 RC
7,9
2,75
2,87 / D
21º C / 46º C Dry Bulb
8,05
2,45
3,28 / C 
-9°/ 24° Dry Bulb
47/48/51
-
305/335/36
1080x630x218
28

54
-
923
Rotary
855x328x750
68

-
-
-
5/8’’
3/8’’
25
7

ST NT 40 RC
GC NT 40 RC
11,28
3,90
2,89 / D
21º C / 46º C Dry Bulb
11,43
3,45
3,31 / C
-9°/ 24° Dry Bulb
52/53/54
-
459/523/594
1714x670x249
70

58
-
2000
Rotary
1030x400x850
100
-
-
-

5/8’’
3/8’’
25
7

ST NT 50 RC
GC NT50 RC
13,33
5,02
2,66 / E
21º C / 46º C Dry Bulb
14,06
4,72
2,98 / D
-9°/ 24° Dry Bulb
52/53/54
-
482/559/612
1714x670x249
70

58
-
2705
Rotary
1030x400x850
105
-
-
-

3/8’’
3/4’’
45
15

NT 60 RC
GC NT 60 RC
16,12
6,41
2,53 / F
21º C / 46º C Dry Bulb
16,12
6,35
2,54 / F
-9°/ 24° Dry Bulb
46/53/56
-
588/776/911
1903x680x285
85

61
-
2.705
Rotary
1030x460x850
108
-
-
-

3/8’’
3/4’’
45
15

NT 30 RC NT 40 RC NT 50 RC NT 60 RC

1Data are relative to Low speed, Medium speed and High speed

REMOTE CONTROL FOR
NT 30 RC




